

G.R 3462 of 2009
CIS No- 2969 of 2014

Order dated 13-06-2024

Record is fixed today for evidence.

Ld. APP is present.

Case is adjourned due to not to attend resolution of the local Bar.

Fix 25-02-2025 for evidence.

D/C by me.

J.M. 3rd Court, Howrah

Judicial Magistrate, 3rd Court,
Howrah(JO Code WB 01187)